



RECEIPTS FROM LOANS AND BORROWINGS (Payable)	0.00	9,028,477.49	0.00	0.00	0.00	9,028,477.49	100.00 %
Acquisition of Loans	0.00	9,028,477.49	0.00	0.00	0.00	9,028,477.49	100.00 %
Issuance of Bonds	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
OTHER NON-INCOME RECEIPTS	0.00	36,752,814.66	0.00	0.00	0.00	36,752,814.66	
TOTAL NON-INCOME RECEIPTS	0.00	45,781,292.15	0.00	0.00	0.00	45,781,292.15	
ADD: SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET FOR CAPITAL OUTLAY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT AVAILABLE FOR CAPITAL EXPENDITURES	0.00	45,781,292.15	0.00	0.00	0.00	45,781,292.15	
LESS: NON-OPERATING EXPENDITURES							
CAPITAL/INVESTMENT EXPENDITURES	205,441,116.72	8,132,871.99	299,537.54	7,473,643.73	0.00	15,906,053.26	100.00 %
Purchase/Construct of Property Plant and Equipment (Assets/Capital Outlay)	205,441,116.72	8,132,871.99	299,537.54	7,473,643.73	0.00	15,906,053.26	100.00 %
Purchase of Debt Securities of Other Entities (Investment Outlay)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
Grant/Make Loan to Other Entities (Investment Outlay)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
DEBT SERVICE (Principal Cost)	37,021,694.24	35,714,488.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	35,714,488.01	100.00 %
Payment of Loan Amortization	37,021,694.24	35,714,488.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	35,714,488.01	100.00 %
Retirement/Redemption of Bonds/Debt Securities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
OTHER NON-OPERATING EXPENDITURES	0.00	41,622,995.67	0.00	0.00	0.00	41,622,995.67	
TOTAL NON-OPERATING EXPENDITURES	242,462,810.96	85,470,355.67	299,537.54	7,473,643.73	0.00	93,243,536.94	
NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN FUNDS	-42,137,628.73	218,476,806.22	1,676,440.10	-11,582,248.80	0.00	208,570,997.52	
ADD: CASH BALANCE, BEGINNING	1,035,406,146.68	911,120,944.43	18,641,949.42	105,643,252.83	0.00	1,035,406,146.68	
FUND/CASH AVAILABLE	993,268,517.95	1,129,597,750.65	20,318,389.52	94,061,004.03	0.00	1,243,977,144.20	
Less: Payment of Prior Year/s Accounts Payable	103,086,549.45	103,086,549.45	0.00	0.00	0.00	103,086,549.45	
CONTINUING APPROPRIATION	623,582,188.56	129,099,975.69	1,509,029.61	0.00	0.00	130,609,005.30	
FUND/CASH BALANCE, END	266,599,779.94	897,411,225.51	18,809,359.91	94,061,004.03	0.00	1,010,281,589.45	

	GF	SEF	TF	TL	TOTAL
FUND/CASH BALANCE, END	897,411,225.51	18,809,359.91	94,061,004.03	0.00	1,010,281,589.45
Amount set aside to finance projects with appropriations					
provided in the previous years (Continuing appropriations)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Amount set aside for payment of Accounts Payable	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Amount set aside for Obligation not yet Due and Demandable	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Amount Available for appropriations/operations	897,411,225.51	18,809,359.91	94,061,004.03	0.00	1,010,281,589.45
Total Assets (net of accumulated depreciation)	1,694,734,418.25				

Certified correct: **GEMMA G. SUMALPONG**

City Treasurer